At:

19.

32

35.

COLLEGE

OF S AN
CROSS COUNTARY
Date:

Crystal Springs Course
Beautiful Weather

1975 Golden Gate Conference Meet

NAME

Mike Emry

Greg Lger
MITCH KINGERY
BOB BARNETT

Al Sauer

DAVE HULL
STEVE PALLADINO
Doug Danielson
Joe Mangan
BRIAN HURDAL
Marty James
GARY MEYER

- Bob Turney

Dave Vellequette
John Barbera
RICK WERNICK
Win Thibodeaux
Alex Gomez
GARY SPANN
Dave Tutino
JOHN SHEAKLEY
Dave Bartholomew
Al Robertson
Pat Johnson
Tim Andrews
Bill Bodene
Andy Estrada
Barry Buckley
Steve Riley
DAVE SHROCK
ANDY TAKAHA
MIKE MILLER
Joe Tleimat
JIM TOMLIN
Dave Zarubin
Vince Ricevuto
Gary Humphreys
STEVE BREWER
Roger Hileman

INDIVIDUAL SCORING

COLLEGE

Disblo Valley College
De Anza College
COLLEGE OF SAN MATEO
COLLEGL OF SAN MATEO
Diablo Valley College
COLLEG: OF SAN MATEO
COLLEGE OF SAN MATEO
De Anza College

De Anza College
COLL=GE OF SAN MATHO
Diaeblo Valley College
COLLEGE OF SAN MAT=0
Diablo Valley College
De Anza College
Diablo Valley College
COLLZIGE OF SAN MATEO
Diablo Valley College
De Anza College
COLLEGE OF SAN MATEO
Diablo Valley College
COLLEGE OF SAN MATEO
De Anza College
Diablo Valley College
Diablo Valley College
Diablo Valley College
De Anza College

De Anza College
Dieblo Valley College
Diablo Valley College
COLLEGE OF SAN MATEO
COLLZEGE OF SAN MATEO
COLLEGE OF SAN MATHO
Diablo Valley College
COLLEGE OF SAN MATEO
De Anza College
Diablo Valley College
De Anza College
COLLEZGE OF SAN MATEO
De Anza College

TEAM SCORING
:2,3,5,6,7 =23 C.S.M.:2,3,4,5,8 =22
:1,4,8,10,11 =3, DeAnza:1,4 :7’,1' 12 =36

MATEDO

D.V,
DeAn

October 31, 1975
L;..Z Miles

TIME

20:38
20:55
21:13
21:19
21:31
21:43
21:43
21:446
22:00
22:2L
22:30
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:54
23:03
23:10
23:29
23:36
23:43
23:7
23:56
2l :09
2l 13
2l 27
2l 152
25:00
25:07
25:09
25:10
25:29
25:29
25:35
25:50
25:58
26:36
29:33 "
29:51
30:33

A A 215%



1975 Golden Gate Conference Meet

INDIVIDUAL SCORING

NAME COLLEGE
1. Roy Hoglund San Jose City College
2. Alex Aquilar San Jose City College
3. Shawn James San Jose City College
L., Wally Montenegro San Jose City Coldlege
5. Artie Rios West Valley College
6. Marty Krenin San Jose City College
7. Doug Hall Chabot College
8. Tom Bartasi San Jose City College
9. Tony Mezzapelle San Jose City College
10, Todd Baker West Valley College
11, Mark Isaacson West Valley College
12. John Thomas Chabot College
13. Bob Weaver West Valley College
1, Kevin O'Hara Chabot College
15, Dale Hatakeyama Chabot College
16. Armando Lagunes West Valley College
17. Lynn Ryan San Jose City College
18. Dan Udoutch San Jose City College
19. Pat Markham San Jose City College
20. 3teve Niedrauer West Valley College
2l. John Bettencourt San Jose City College
22. Rene Tafolla San Jose City College
23. Keith Maurer West Valley College
2. Mark Holina Chabot College
25. Alan Harkness West Valley College
26. Eugene Elliott Chabot College
27. Abel Terrazas San Jose City College
28, Joe Brazil West Valley College
29. Richard Fishbaugh Chabot College
30. Mel Brazil West Valley College
31. Raymond Sisson Chabot College
32. Pete Maurer West Valley College
33, Mike Brcolini San Jose City College
3. Mike Sandsmark Chabot College
35, Dennis NcHenry Chabot College
36, George Aurit Chabot College
37. David Munoz Chabot College
38. Tim Siggins West Valley GCollege
39. James Hoffer Chabot College
110, Rod Robertson West Valley College
41, Paul Navarro Chabot College
L12. Ray Aver West Valley College
3, Carlos Fong Chabot College
L, Mark West Chabot College
THEAMNM S CORING
San Jose: :1,2,3,4,6 =16 San Jose:l,2, u
West Valley: 5 8,9,10,11=16  Chabot 16, »9,10,1
west Valley:l,3,4,6,9 =23
Chabot 12, 5 7,8,12=3l

=15
1,12=48

TIME

20:41
21:07
21:08
21:16
21:29
21:3l
21:36
21:h2
21:47
el:L7
21:58
22:11
22:13
22:13
22:16
22:18
22:19
22:22
22339
22:39
22:41
22:41
22:43
22359
22:59
23:15
23:16

©23:18

23:19
23:32
23:3L
23:35
23:53
23:57
2 :1ly
2l :17
2l :26
2l :31
2ly:35
2l sl
25:18
25:39
26:10
26:48



1975 Golden Gate Conference Meet

NAME

Joe Peterson
Jim Harris
Will Gogas
Bill Jackson
Andy Maloney
Don Caprroll
George Chan

‘Doug Hart

Mike Mocklin
Lee Byrd

. Frank Gonzales

Amador Garcia
rete Churney
Jack Hollen
Glenn Williams
Gary MNathison

Foothill College

City College of S.F.:

INDIVIDUAL SCORING

COLLEGEH

City College of S.F,
Foothill College
City College of S.F.
Foothill College
Foothill College
Foothill College
Foothill College
Foothill College-
City College of S.F.

. City College of S.F,

Foothill College
City College of S,F.
Foothill bollege
Foothill College
City College of b F.
City College of S.F.

TEAM SCORING

’
s

2,l4,5,6,7
3,9,1

2l
35

i

0,12

TIME

22:20

22:35
23:03
23:08
23:15
23:21
23:30
23:46

2l :16
22l
2h:31
e 240
25:27
26:8
27:03
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